
ATLAS
INDUSTRIAL VACUUM 

FOR HEAVY DUTY 
APPLICATIONS

TRANSFER AND LOADING OF 
LARGE QUANTITIES OF MATERIAL

FAST AND SAFE
DISCHARGE

EASY TO INSTALL ON TRAILERS 
FOR EFFECTIVE HANDLING



THE POWER
YOU NEED

HIGHLIGHTS:

COMPLETE CONTROL FROM
A SINGLE ELECTRICAL PANEL

SAFE AND COMFORTABLE 
DISCHARGE SYSTEM

X6 CARTRIDGES
HIGH FILTRATION EFFICIENCY

TECHNICAL DATA:

AUTOMATIC FILTER
CLEANING SYSTEM

HYDRAULIC
HOPPER LIFTING 
SYSTEM

Caracteristics Units Atlas 11 Atlas 18 Atlas 22

Dimensions when 
open

mm
3746 x 
1660 x 
2993

3746 x 
1660 x 
2993

3746 x 
1660 x 
2993

Dimensions when 
closed

mm
3497 x 
1660 x 
2063

3497 x 
1660 x 
2063

3497 x 
1660 x 
2063

Power kW 11 18 25

Suction inlet mm 100 100 100

Vacuum in 
continuous

mBar 300 320 445

Max. air flow m³/h 950 1380 1100

Noise level dB (A) 74 74 74

Discharge outlet mm 250 250 250

Filtering Surface cm² 520.000 520.000 520.000


